
COST PER BTU 
FUEL COMPARISON

ELECTRICITY
(Radiant) #2 FUEL OIL PROPANE ELECTRICITY

(Heat Pump)NATURAL GAS

Unit of Measurement

Price per Unit

Approximate BTUs per Unit

Efficiency/COP

Price per 1,000,000 BTUs

Therm

$1.54

100,000

80%

$19.25

Kwh

$0.1300

3,413

98%

$38.87

Gallons

$2.55

138,500

86%

$21.41

Gallons

$2.84

91,500

80%

$38.80

Kwh

$0.1300

3,413

283%

$13.47


