COST PER BTU FUEL COMPARISON	NATURAL GAS	ELECTRICITY (Radiant)	#2 FUEL OIL	PROPANE	ELECTRICITY (Heat Pump)
Unit of Measurement	Therm	Kwh	Gallons	Gallons	Kwh
Price per Unit	\$1.54	\$0.1300	\$2.55	\$2.84	\$0.1300
Approximate BTUs per Unit	100,000	3,413	138,500	91,500	3,413
Efficiency/COP	80%	98%	86%	80%	283%
Price per 1,000,000 BTUs	\$19.25	\$38.87	\$21.41	\$38.80	\$13.47